
Corporate Property Overview - Australia

WE CAN TAILOR THAT
COVERAGE FOR YOU.

BHSI TEAM & CULTURE 
•	 Highly experienced people, from diverse backgrounds,  

empowered to act
•	 Entrepreneurial spirit driven by customer focus
•	 Simplicity embraced over complexity enables our people  

to display the best of both character and capability
•	 Flat, efficient & responsive structure
•	 Considered underwriting approach driving long term  

relationships

COVERAGE
•	 ISR IV or V manuscript form
•	 Multi-year ISR
•	 Customer focused wordings

BHSI STRENGTH IN CLAIMS
•	 Significant industry experience in large and complex claims
•	 Collaborative approach to claims management with agile 

claims  
handlers working closely with the underwriting team

•	 Single point of contact with a genuine focus on  
expediting the settlement process

•	 Claims handling is backed by BHSI’s financial strength
•	 Proactive approach to early claims settlement from any posi-

tion within the programme

FLEXIBLE PARTNERSHIP  
APPROACH
•	 Listening to customers and brokers, understanding their 

needs, tailoring solutions
•	 Timely issuance of quotes, binders and policies
•	 Bespoke offerings accommodating customer needs driven 

by lack of reinsurance treaty restrictions
•	 Brokers and customers have direct access to the  

decision makers

•	 Co-insurance or 100%. Layered solutions (Primary and XOL)

bhspecialty.com/aus 

INDUSTRY FOCUS
•	 Manufacturing (Engineering, Plastics, Food, Precast  

Concrete, Product Assembly, Cement)
•	 Healthcare and Aged Care
•	 Further Education
•	 Real Estate
•	 Food & Beverage
•	 Transportation/Logistics
•	 Ports and Terminals
•	 Retail and Recreation

RISK ENGINEERING
•	 Highly experienced team working alongisde 

underwriters at all stages in the insurance 
cycle

•	 Pragmatic approach
•	 Negotiated practical solutions
•	 Agile & responsive
•	 Work closely with claims team
•	 Working at a corporate and site level
•	 Flexible and tailored risk advisory services 

based on customer requirements

FINANCIAL STRENGTH  
YOU CAN TRUST
•	 Berkshire Hathaway’s National Indemnity group of  

insurance companies hold financial strength ratings of  
A++ from AM Best and AA+ from Standard & Poor’s

•	 As of 30/12/2024 the National Indemnity group of  
insurance companies had $452.4 billion in total admitted 
assets, with a $284.6 billion in policy holder surplus* 
 
 
 
*Source: Balance sheets as of 30/12/2024 for the Berkshire  
Hathaway National Indemnity group of insurance  
companies.



SYDNEY OFFICE
Level 25, 8 Chifley Square 
Sydney NSW 2000 

Craig Taylor
Head of Property Lines
+61 419 468 403 M 
craig.taylor@bhspecialty.com
 
Anna Spink
National Manager, Corporate 
Property
+61 466 326 562 M 
anna.spink@bhspecialty.com

Daniel Kleinhans
Senior Underwriter, Corporate 
Property
+61 436 333 762 M 
daniel.kleinhans@bhspecialty.com 

Melissa Condren
Senior Underwriter, Property
+61 497 462 533 M 
melissa.condren@bhspecialty.com

Kai Robinson
Senior Underwriter, Property
+61 499 713 816 M 
kai.robinson@bhspecialty.com

MELBOURNE OFFICE
Level 8 (South), 130 Lonsdale Street 
Melbourne, VIC, 3000

Michael Hannigan
Underwriting Manager,  
Corporate Property
+61 429 394 890 M 
michael.hannigan@bhspecialty.com

Matthew Pote
Senior Underwriter, Property
+61 487 301 114 M 
matthew.pote@bhspecialty.com

Oliver Marron
Underwriter, Property
+61 408 023 916 M 
oliver.marron@bhspecialty.com

PERTH OFFICE
Level 13, 140 St Georges Terrace  
Perth 6000 WA
 
Mark Shepard
Manager, Property
+61 437 711 058 M 
mark.shepard@bhspecialty.com

Shaun Murphy 
Senior Underwriter, Property
+61 409 620 948 M 
shaun.murphy@bhspecialty.com

CLAIMS 

Megan Howe
Head of Claims, Australasia
+64 27 344 8224
megan.howe@bhspecialty.com

Nicholas Vernon
Claims Manager, Property
+61 417 277 904 M 
nicholas.vernon@bhspecialty.com

Cara Fitzpatrick
Senior Claims Consultant, Property
+61 448 871 507 M 
beau.mollinger@bhspecialty.com

Beau Mollinger
Senior Claims Consultant, Property
+61 486 029 747 M 
beau.mollinger@bhspecialty.com

Alexander Loizos
Claims Consultant, Property
+61 439 473 812 M 
alexander.loizos@bhspecialty.com

RISK ENGINEERING

Ben Dryne
Risk Engineer, National Manager
+61 428 932 061 M 
ben.dryne@bhspecialty.com

Mike Arundel
Senior Risk Engineer
+61 429 613 549 M 
mike.arundel@bhspecialty.com

Emma Bell
Senior Risk Engineer
+61 429 053 210 M 
emma.bell@bhspecialty.com
Max Fontes
Senior Risk Engineer
+61 448 948 522 M 
max.fontes@bhspecialty.com

Chris Hamilton
Senior Risk Engineer
+61 427 293 520 M 
christopher.hamilton@bhspecialty.com

Roger Hancock
Senior Risk Engineer
+61 427 671 706 M 
roger.hancock@bhspecialty.com

Richard Law
Senior Risk Engineer 
+61 460 966 761 M 
richard.law@bhspecialty.com

Lloyd Lui
Senior Risk Engineer
+61 475 310 608 M 
lloyd.lui@bhspecialty.com

Ian Micallef
Senior Risk Engineer
+61 418 679 835 M 
ian.micallef@bhspecialty.com

Andrew Wang
Senior Risk Engineer
+61 483 344 665 M 
andrew.wang@bhspecialty.com
 
Patrick Whyte
Senior Risk Engineer
+61 407 809 824 M 
patrick.whyte@bhspecialty.com

Veda Rajesh  
Risk Engineer
+61 476 008 948 M 
veda.rajesh@bhspecialty.com

Berkshire Hathaway Specialty Insurance Company (incorporated in Nebraska, USA) ABN 84 600 643 034, AFS License No. 466713 
(www.bhspecialty.com) provides commercial property, casualty, healthcare professional liability, executive and professional lines, 
transactional liability, surety, marine, travel, programs, accident & health, medical stop loss, homeowners, and multinational 
insurance. The actual and final terms of coverage for all product lines may vary. Berkshire Hathaway Specialty Insurance 
Company holds financial strength ratings of A++ from AM Best and AA+ from Standard & Poor’s.  Based in Boston, Berkshire 
Hathaway Specialty Insurance has offices in Atlanta, Boston, Chicago, Columbia, Dallas, Houston, Indianapolis, Irvine, Los 
Angeles, New York, Plymouth Meeting, San Francisco, San Ramon, Seattle, Stevens Point, Adelaide, Auckland, Barcelona, 
Brisbane, Brussels, Calgary, Cologne, Dubai, Dublin, Frankfurt, Hamburg, Hong Kong, Kuala Lumpur, London, Lyon, Macau, Madrid, 
Manchester, Melbourne, Milan, Munich, Paris, Perth, Singapore, Stockholm, Sydney, Toronto, and Zurich.

For more information, contact info@bhspecialty.com.

The information contained herein is for general informational purposes only and does not constitute an offer to sell or a 
solicitation of an offer to buy any product or service. Any description set forth herein does not include all policy terms, conditions 
and exclusions. Please refer to the actual policy for complete details of coverage and exclusions.
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CONTACTS 


